
 
             
BuddsCreek Page 1 of 1
             
District 13      
03/24/2019      
             

Overall Race Results      
Printed: 07:15 pm

50cc Limited 7-8 (0-51cc)
Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 79 HSK Jakson Castlebury Powhantan, VA  1 1   
       

2 237 COB Brighton T. Cisneros West Point, VA  2 2   
       

3 27 KTM Van W. Campbell Appomattox, VA  3 3   
       

4 73 KTM Benson Seawell Partlow, VA  4 5   
       

5 22 HSK Kelsey Harris Jefferson, MD  DNS 4   
       

50cc Limited 4-6 (0-51cc)
Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 112 KTM Colt Schaeffer Carrollton, VA  1 1   
       

2 537 COB Tanner Cannon Carrollton, VA  2 2   
       

3 732 COB Ethan Cisneros West Point, VA  3 3   
       

50cc Open
Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 79 HSK Jakson Castlebury Powhantan, VA  1 1   
       

2 237 COB Brighton T. Cisneros West Point, VA  2 2   
       

3 112 KTM Colt Schaeffer Carrollton, VA  3 3   
       

4 27 KTM Van W. Campbell Appomattox, VA  5 4   
       

5 537 COB Tanner Cannon Carrollton, VA  4 5   
       

6 22 HSK Kelsey Harris Jefferson, MD  DNS 6   
       

65cc 7-9 (59-65cc)
Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 813 KTM Benjamin Runion Durham, NC  1 813   
       

Mini Open 9-13 (59cc-85cc)
Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 8 YAM Harrison m. Bates Powhatan, VA  1 1   
       

2 50 KTM Riccardo Chica Arlington, VA  2 2   
       

3 816 HSK Ryan r. Dickerson Sandston, VA  3 3   



3 816 HSK Ryan r. Dickerson Sandston, VA  3 3   
       

4 48 KTM Tyler Tulloss Spotsylvania, VA  4 4   
       

5 2 YAM Josh Kennedy Glen Allen, VA  5 5   
       

6 10 KAW Luke a. Fontenot Hampton, va  6 6   
       

65cc 7-11 (59-65cc)
Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 50 KTM Riccardo Chica Arlington, VA  1 1   
       

2 4 KTM Weston L. Hill Clayton, NC  2 2   
       

3 813 KTM Benjamin Runion Durham, NC  3 3   
       

85cc 9-11 (79-85cc)
Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 8 YAM Harrison m. Bates Powhatan, VA  1 1   
       

2 48 KTM Tyler Tulloss Spotsylvania, VA  2 2   
       

3 10 KAW Luke a. Fontenot Hampton, va  3 3   
       

4 513 KAW Ethan M. Brown Chesapeake, VA  4 5   
       

5 11 KAW Jackson C. Evans Palmyra, VA  6 4   
       

6 55 KTM Ethan Z. Pope Chesapeake, VA  5 6   
       

7 620 KAW Trent P. Stokes Mechanicsville, MD  7 7   
       

85cc 12-15 (79-85cc &150cc sw)
Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 82 SUZ Clayton Stockstill Millersville, md  1 1   
       

2 111 KAW Talin Evans Sykesville, MD  2 2   
       

3 816 HSK Ryan r. Dickerson Sandston, VA  3 3   
       

4 2 YAM Josh Kennedy Glen Allen, VA  4 4   
       

5 701 HON Alex R. Johnson Hollywood, MD  5 5   
       

6 107 YAM Vincent Calautti Dutton, VA  6 6   
       

Supermini 12-16
Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 82 SUZ Clayton Stockstill Millersville, md  1 1   
       

2 160 KTM Laina e. Randolph La Plata, md  2 2   
       

3 111 KAW Talin Evans Sykesville, MD  3 3   
       

4 19 KTM Michael D. Calautti Dutton, VA  5 4   
       



4      5 4    

5 22 KAW Jordan Tayman Odenton, MD  4 5   
       

Schoolboy 1 (12-16) 86-125cc
Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 57 HSK Cory m. Rogers Chester, va  1 1   
       

2 116 YAM William Runion Durham, NC  2 2   
       

3 27 HON Soyer I. Beck Forest, VA  3 3   
       

4 209 YAM Bryce Harris Mc Gaheysville, VA  4 4   
       

5 137 YAM Cameron r. Harris Keezletown, va  5 5   
       

Schoolboy 2 (12-17) 122-250cc
Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 127 KAW Nathan E. Murphy Mount Airy, md 7 1 1   
       

2 123 YAM Kolby L. Wadford Durham, NC  2 2   
       

3 33 KAW William t. Saville Romney, wv  3 3   
       

4 36 YAM David m. Kelsey Ashland, VA  4 4   
       

Unlimited Amateur B, C & D
Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 727 HON Charles Forbes King, NC  1 1   
       

2 951 HON James R. Churn Iii Annapolis, MD  3 2   
       

3 27 HON Soyer I. Beck Forest, VA  2 4   
       

4 196 KTM Justin T. Kendrick Lawsonville, NC  4 3   
       

5 418 YAM Jayden L. Vieira Hardy, VA  5 5   
       

6 536 YAM Alan M. Lobou Richmond, VA  6 6   
       

DNF 576 HON Joshua Terry Annapolis, MD  DNF DNF   
       

250A/B All Star
Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 57 HSK Cory m. Rogers Chester, va  1 1   
       

2 127 KAW Nathan E. Murphy Mount Airy, md 7 2 2   
       

250C (122-250cc)
Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 94 HON Jesse P. Grubbs Louisa, VA  2 1   
       

2 727 HON Charles Forbes King, NC  1 3   
       

3 951 HON James R. Churn Iii Annapolis, MD  3 2   
       



3      3 2    

4 116 YAM William Runion Durham, NC  7 4   
       

5 77 SUZ Cristofer R. Duran Washington, DC  5 6   
       

6 x HON John T. Blocker La Plata, MD 7 10 5   
       

7 494 KTM Markus t. Turner La Plata, md  9 7   
       

8 18 KTM Adam Q. Havrilla La Plata, MD 7 6 10   
       

9 624 YAM Hunter A. Dempster Huntingtown, MD  4 12   
       

10 y KAW William t. Saville Romney, wv  8 9   
       

11 578 HON Marlon Muldrow Ft Washington, MD  12 11   
       

12 222 HON Christopher t. Carroll Orange, va  16 8   
       

13 137 YAM Cameron r. Harris Keezletown, va  14 13   
       

14 47 YAM Rylee L. Kennedy Glen Allen, VA  15 14   
       

15 123 YAM Kolby L. Wadford Durham, NC  11 DNF   
       

16 36 YAM David m. Kelsey Ashland, VA  18 15   
       

17 522 HON Dylan Rollins Orange, VA  13 DNF   
       

18 808 KAW Evan Johnson Hollywood, MD  17 DNF   
       

Open All Star A/B (122cc-Open)
Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 57 HSK Cory m. Rogers Chester, va  1 1   
       

2 919 YAM Jeff Clark Angier, NC  3 2   
       

3 127 KAW Nathan E. Murphy Mount Airy, md 7 2 3   
       

Open C (122cc - Open)
Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 727 HON Charles Forbes King, NC  1 1   
       

2 951 HON James R. Churn Iii Annapolis, MD  2 2   
       

3 314 HON John T. Blocker La Plata, MD 7 3 3   
       

4 808 KAW Evan Johnson Hollywood, MD  5 4   
       

5 77 SUZ Cristofer R. Duran Washington, DC  4 5   
       

6 911 HON Justin Keeter South Mills, NC  7 6   
       

7 18 KTM Adam Q. Havrilla La Plata, MD 7 6 7   
       



       

8 212 YAM Robert T. Evans Iii Palmyra, VA  10 8   
       

9 522 HON Dylan Rollins Orange, VA  9 10   
       

10 300 YAM Nathan Leach Shawboro, NC  8 11   
       

11 15 YAM Aaron Devalda Midlothian, VA  11 9   
       

12 612 HON Erik King Ft Belvoir, VA  15 12   
       

13 615 HON Brandon m. Carroll Orange, va  14 13   
       

14 11 KAW Ryan Kornas Marydel, MD  13 14   
       

15 108 KAW Darren Kornas Easton, MD  12 15   
       

Collegeboy 14-24 (122cc - Open
Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 27 HON Soyer I. Beck Forest, VA  1 1   
       

2 418 YAM Jayden L. Vieira Hardy, VA  2 2   
       

3 536 YAM Alan M. Lobou Richmond, VA  3 3   
       

25+ (122cc - Open)
Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 919 YAM Jeff Clark Angier, NC  1 1   
       

2 15 YAM Aaron Devalda Midlothian, VA  2 2   
       

3 39 KTM Daniel p. Koch Vineyard Haven, ma  3 3   
       

35+
Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 484 YAM William Foreman Middletown, de  1 1   
       

2 39 KTM Daniel p. Koch Vineyard Haven, ma  2 2   
       

3 612 HON Erik King Ft Belvoir, VA  3 3   
       

40+
Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 33 YAM Scott Saville Romney, wv 7 1 1   
       

2 11 KAW Ryan Kornas Marydel, MD  3 3   
       

3 956 YAM Tim Harris Mc Gaheysville, VA  2 4   
       

4 295 YAM Toby Hayes Waldorf, MD 13 5 2   
       

5 40 KAW Robert E. Fontenot Powhatano, VA  4 7   
       

6 108 KAW Darren Kornas Easton, MD  7 5   
       



       

7 109 KTM Robert Lemley Richmond, va  6 6   
       

50+
Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 33 YAM Scott Saville Romney, wv 7 1 1   
       

2 57 KAW Rusty Rogers Chester, VA  2 2   
       

3 43 KTM James M. Travis Edgewater, MD 7 3 3   
       

4 28 KAW Phil Harris Jefferson, md  4 4   
       

5 39 KTM Daniel p. Koch Vineyard Haven, ma  5 6   
       

6 494 KTM Thomas B. Turner La Plata, md 14 7 5   
       

7 810 KAW Douglas Wentzell Elmer, NJ 7 6 DNF   
       

Amateur B/C 25+ (122cc+)
Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 737 SUZ Stephen A. Spagina Jr Ruther Glen, VA 5 1 1   
       

2 196 KTM William H. Sharpe Stokesdale, NC  2 2   
       

3 484 YAM William Foreman Middletown, de  3 3   
       

Two Stroke (122 - 250cc) 12+
Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 161 KTM Laina e. Randolph La Plata, md  1 1   
       

2 47 YAM Rylee L. Kennedy Glen Allen, VA  2 DNF   
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